
COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
Ballyglass Country House Hotel Accomodation (062) 52104 info@ballyglasshouse.com.
Joule Air to Water Heating System (01) 623 7080 info@joule.ie
Stakelums/
Expert Electrical Appliances & Interior Furnishings (0504) 21900

stakelums.ie
expert.ie

Cora Murphy Artwork 087 327 5131 cora@coramurphy.com
Scatterbox Artwork, Cushions & Pillows 353 46 9021691 sales@abbeylands.ie
SKC Providers Bathroom Fixtures 0404 20088 info@skc.ie
The Orchard BBQ Set & Outdoor Seating (01) 628 8903 customerservice@theorchard.ie
White and Green Bedding & Bed Sheets 353 01 2390665 info@whiteandgreenhome.com
BCD Energy Solutions BER Rating & Test (0504) 24299 info@bcdenergy.ie
Stephen Dwan Carpentry Bespoke Joinery 087 284 4557 -
Artisan Frames Bespoke Photoframes (052) 618 1909 info@artisan-frames.com
Brooks Timber & Building Suppliers Building Materials (01) 419 0000 -
PP O'Dwyers Building Materials (062) 71124 -
Centenary Home&Garden Cashel Building Materials (062) 61244 -
Tipperary Co-Op Building Materials (062) 33111 -
Roynanes Hardware Building Materials (0504) 21033 -
Doherty's Hardware Roscreafor Building Materials (0505) 21436 -
Paul & Santa Barry Catering - -
Crowe Meats Catering (062) 71137 -
McCambridges Bread Catering (01) 458 9744 -
Tipperary Co-op- Butter Catering (0)62 33111 -
Thurles Milk Catering (0504) 91900 -
Paddy O'Dwyer Butcher Catering - -

Buckleys Bakery Catering - -

The Michael Barry Committee Catering Team - -

McKeoghs Hardware Cement - -
Fear na Coillte Chainsaw Artist 087 9923423 le-cheile@hotmail.com
Joes Garden Centre Compost (062) 33660 -

https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C5CHFA_enIE803IE803&sxsrf=ALeKk02U94CFsrS3eEanSHZ4z4eNAzY6jg%3A1603290194858&ei=UkSQX-L1M4WX1fAPhou-wA0&q=brooks+head+office+ireland&oq=brooks+head+office+ireland&gs_lcp=CgZwc3ktYWIQAzIHCCEQChCgAToECAAQRzoJCAAQyQMQFhAeOgYIABAWEB46CAgAEBYQChAeOgUIIRCgAVCzDFjlGWCfG2gBcAJ4AIABkAKIAd8MkgEFMC40LjSYAQCgAQGqAQdnd3Mtd2l6yAEIwAEB&sclient=psy-ab&ved=0ahUKEwji5qS08cXsAhWFSxUIHYaFD9gQ4dUDCA0&uact=5#


COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
Gleeson Concrete Concrete & Concrete Blocks (062) 76111 gleesonconcrete@eircom.net
Roadstone Concrete, Blocks & Gravel. (061) 377 217 info@roadstone.ie
EZ Living Interiors Couch (Living Room) - ezliving-interiors.ie
Tipperary Crystal Crystal & Glassware - info@tipperarycrystal.ie
Furnishing Distributors Curtain Fabric (01) 276 5811 info@furnishing.ie
Conroy Curtains Curtains 087 234 1896 judys.curtains@gmail.com
Jules Writes Things Custom Graphics & Calligraphy - juleswritesthings@gmail.com

Morris Oil Diesel & Fuel for Machinery - -
Mercedes Benz Ireland DIY SOS Vans (01) 665 6600 ballsbridge@msl.ie
EZ Doors Doors, Skirting & Architrave. 087 643 8195 colm@ezdoors.com
Guineys Clonmel Duvet Sets (052) 619 0010 -
KIRBY Electrical Company (0)61 226 060 info@kirbygroup.com
EMF Controls Electrical Company 085 824 0022 evanfahy@emfcontrols.ie
City Electrical Factors Electrical Materials (061) 423 310 customerservice@cefltd.ie
FreeFoam Fascia & Soffit and Gutters 021 496 6311 info@freefoam.com
Cooper Fencing Fencing 087-2703948 -
Liam Ryan Cooper Fencing 087-2703948 -
Richard White Sawmills Fencing Supplier 086 251 5469 -
Leahy Furniture & Carpet Warehouse Floor Covering (062) 33125 leahyfurniture@gmail.com
Caseys Furniture Furniture 061 307070 caseys.ie
Minogue Furniture Furniture (062) 62499 minoguefurniture.com
Larry O'Keefe Furniture Furniture (Rowans Bedroom) (052) 612 1853 larryokeefe.com
Garage Door Direct Garage Door 061 386777 info@irishgaragedoors.com
Standish Sawmills Gate Makers (057) 913 1074 info@standishsawmills.ie
Golden Gardens Gravel & Drainage 087 134 2764 -
Gleeson Precast Gravel & Groundswork (062) 72630 info@gleesonprecast.com
Unichem Greenhouse (01) 835 1499 sales@unichem.ie
Full House Limerick Hearth Slab (061) 951 672 -
Irish Crafts Online Home Furnishings 353 65 7075 836 shop@irishcraftsonline.com

http://ezliving-interiors.ie/
http://caseys.ie/
http://minoguefurniture.com/
http://larryokeefe.com/


COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
Seakel House Alarm (061) 307 242 info@seakel.ie
Flanagans Hurleys Hurleys (Rowans Headboard) 086 369 8762 sales@peterflanaganhurleysandsports.ie
The Door Centre Internal Door Sets 091-751652 info@thedoorcentre.ie
LeeTherm Internal Insulation 052 613 1550 info@leetherm.ie
Cavanagh Kitchens Kitchen & Utility Room (062) 31601 ckbtipp@gmail.com
William Coffey & Sons Kitchen Countertops (353) 098 25029 info@wmcoffeyandsons.com
WRG Laminate Flooring 041 68 61000 sales@wrg.ie

Boyles Shop Lamps - -
Elm Landscaping Service Landscaping 087 279 8611 -
Trade Electric Lighting & Electrical Supplies (067) 31289 sales@trade-electric.ie
Pat Ryan Corcoran Machinery - -
INGLOT Ireland Makeup & Beauty Supplies - -
Marquee/ Premiere Marquees Marquee Hire 087 - 900 5391 -
Extreme Structures Marquee Hire 01 6012578 hello@extremestructures.ie

Conor Long Upperchurch Marquee Hire - -
Heart to Hand Materials & Labour (0402) 37260 kieranbyrne1@gmail.com
Margaret & LJ Ryan Michael Barry Commitee - -
Collete & Bobby Alley Michael Barry Commitee - -
Mirror Zone Mirrors (052) 612 6306 info@clonmelglassandmirrors.com
Baby Elegance Nursery Furniture 01 8050454 -
Quirke's Garage Oil & Diesel (062) 71141 -

OnePlus Security On-site Security 0818 667 048 admin@1plussecurity.com
Dulux Paint & Painting Equipment - dulux.ie
Premiere Paving Paving (0504) 44208 info@premierpaving.ie
Luke W.Cleary Photography Photography 087 681 6545 lukewcleary@yahoo.com
Michelle Occasions Cahir Pillows & Mattress's 087 772 3369 -
Cappawhite Plant Hire Plant Hire (062) 82710 info@cappawhitece.com
Laois Plant Hire Plant Hire 1800 20 40 40 info@laoishire.com
Oliver Ryan Plant Hire Plant Hire 504 54430 info@orph.ie

http://dulux.ie/


COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
MW Hire Group Plant Hire (056) 883 1418 -
Annaveigh Plants Planting (052) 746 2872 sales@annaveigh.com
Kellys Nurseries Planting (044) 922 6394 info@kellysnursery.ie
Dundrum Nurseries Planting, Trees & Nursery (062) 71303 dundrumnurseries@gmail.com
Aherns Nurseries Potted Plants (063) 98988 info@ahernnurseries.ie
Ryans Cleaning Professional Cleaners (0504) 24406 info@ryanscleaning.ie
Martyns Lawns Roll-Out Lawn (093) 38012 info@martynlawns.com
Enviro Bead Roofing Company & Materials 022-22102 info@envirobead.com
Des Kelly Interiors Rugs & Blanket Boxes - deskelly.ie

Martin Ryan Stoneworks Sand Supplier - -
Actavo Scaffolding 01 9059700 info@actavo.com
3Rock Signs & Flags (01) 457 0188 info@3rockeco.ie
Blaklader Site Workwear (01) 257 3300 sales@osullivan-safety.ie
AES Skip Hire 045 580060 info@aesirl.ie
LMP Ltd. Slipform Kerbing (062) 62058 info@lmplimited.ie
Bulfin Stairs Staircase 086 104 4709 bulfinstairs.ie@gmail.com
Bulfin & Hickey Construction and Joinery.Staircase - -
OMC Technologies Steelwork (061) 419 333 neil.lynch@omc.ie
Rearcross Quarries Ltd Stone & Gravel/Aggregate (062) 79921 info@rearcrossquarries.ie
Lagan Building Solutions &
Ardcroney Stone Stone Cladding (fireplace) (067) 38271 info@ardcroney.ie

Denis Ryan Upperchurch Stone Collection - -
Stonemad Sculptures Stone Mason (Stags Head) - stonemad2@eircom.net

Paul Joyce Hertford Stone Supplier - -

Philip Quinn Stonemason - -
Atlantic Cabins Storage Containers & Portaloos (061) 226 226 info@atlanticcabins.ie
Ryan Stoves Stove 353 (0) 67 42709 info@ryanstoves.ie
First Choice Tiles Tiles (057) 868 1680 info@firstchoicetiles.ie
Cygnum Timber Frame Garage (0)26 211 00 info@cygnum.ie

http://deskelly.ie/


COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
Glenmorgan Wood Supplies Timber Supplier (062) 77122 -
Knockfee Farm Topsoil - -
Bramble Wood Products Treehouse 086 730 0803 info@bramblewoodproducts.com
Samsung Ireland TV - samsung.com
Electro City TV & Playstation4 (059) 916 4515 info1@electrocity.ie
Mr Bullbar Van Roof Rack (01) 842 0633 info@mrbullbar.com
Sign On Time Van Wrapping 086 029 1187 info@signontime.ie
Muckross Pottery Vases & Pottery (+)353 064 6670153 pottery@muckross-house.ie
Tim Young Joinery Wardrobes & Joinery 086 810 0804
Mitchell Environmental Wastewater Treatment Installer 046 9055642 carl@mitchellenvironmental.ie
Kingspan Wastewater Treatment Supplier (0)4 296 98506 enquiries.ireland@kingspan.com
Campion Pumps Water and Waste Water Pumps (056) 883 4288 sales@campion.ie
Munster Joinery Window Trickle Vents 064 775 1151 -

Tipperary Windows Windows 062 54724 info@tipperarywindows.com

http://samsung.com/

